
Coaches:

Herb Bingel, Head Coach

Madison
(G) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 4, 2024 Wed

Regular
Season
(Optimist
Soccer
Tournament) 
3-0 W

@ Waterville 7:00
PM

9:00
PM Turf Field Departure Time:

6:00 PM NL

Sep 7, 2024 Sat
Regular
Season 
0-3 L

Richfield Springs
(Richfield/ODY)

5:00
PM Turf Field Departure Time:

2:00 PM NL

Sep 9, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Otselic Valley 4:30

PM

SVHS Varsity
Soccer Field
(Upper)

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Sep 10, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Brookfield 4:30

PM

SVHS Varsity
Soccer Field
(Upper)

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Sep 12, 2024 Thu Regular
Season McGraw 4:30

PM

SVHS Varsity
Soccer Field
(Upper)

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Sep 16, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Cincinnatus 4:30

PM

Cincinnatus
Firemans/Varsity
Soccer Field

Class
Dismissal:
2:40 PM

Departure Time:
2:50 PM L

Sep 18, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

@ Stockbridge
Valley

4:30
PM

SVHS Varsity
Soccer Field
(Lower)

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Sep 21, 2024 Sat

Regular
Season
(Homecoming
Game)

@ Edmeston
(Morris/Edmeston)

2:00
PM

3:30
PM

Edmeston
Central School

Departure Time:
12:35 PM NL

Sep 24, 2024 Tue Regular
Season @ Otselic Valley 4:30

PM

Otselic Valley
HS Varsity
Baseball Field

Departure Time:
3:05 PM L

Sep 26, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

DeRuyter
(Rockets)

4:30
PM

SVHS Varsity
Soccer Field
(Upper)

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Sep 30, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Brookfield 4:30

PM
Brookfield
Central School

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

Oct 2, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

@ DeRuyter
(Rockets)

4:30
PM

DeRuyter Main
Field

Departure Time:
3:05 PM L

Oct 4, 2024 Fri Regular
Season @ McGraw 4:30

PM
Elm St Soccer
Field

Class
Dismissal:
2:25 PM

Departure Time:
2:35 PM L

Oct 8, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Cincinnatus 4:30

PM

SVHS Varsity
Soccer Field
(Upper)

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Oct 12, 2024 Sat Regular
Season Stockbridge Valley 8:00

PM
Turf Field
Stadium

Departure Time:
4:45 PM L

Oct 14, 2024 Mon

Regular
Season
(Class of
2025 Senior
Recognition)

Utica Academy of
Science

4:30
PM

SVHS Varsity
Soccer Field
(Upper)

Departure Time:
3:30 PM NL

Oct 22, 2024 Tue

Post-Season
(Section 3
Class D
Playoffs,
Play-In
Game)

@ Town of Webb
UFSD

5:00
PM

North Street
Field

Class
Dismissal:
2:20 PM

Departure Time:
2:30 PM NL
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